PowerHouse EQ chargers are high frequency chargers designed and built in the United
States to deliver the efficiency, reliability, and flexibility that any application may demand.
Built in traditional battery charger cabinets, the EQ is ready for direct replacement in any
battery room or battery handling system.
Evolved. Power.
u California Energy
Commission Compliant
u Front panel controls make
setup and configuration easy
Key features include:
u Multi-line charger status display
u Real time clock for setting
EQ Charge
u Data compatible
HF Charging Does Not Have
To Be Complicated.
P O W E R H O U S E  C H A R G E R S    |    F R E M O N T,  O H I O    |    M A D E  I N  T H E  U S A    |    w w w. p o w e r h o u s e c h a r g e r s . c o m    |    8 0 0 . 4 8 7. 2 8 7 9
PowerHouse EQ
Model
AC Input Amps
DC
Volts
Standard Opportunity
Max. DC
Output480V - 3PH 575V - 3PH AH Range AH Range
PEQ12-150*3 5.6 4.5 24 0 - 825 0 - 600 150
PEQ12-300*3 11.2 9.0 24 826 - 1650 601 - 1200 300
PEQ12-350*3 16.8 13.5 24 1651 - 1940 1201 - 1400 350
PEQ18-100*3 5.6 4.5 36 0 - 550 0 - 400 100
PEQ18-200*3 11.2 9.0 36 551 - 1100 401 - 800 200
PEQ18-300*3 16.8 13.5 36 1101 - 1650 801 - 1200 300
PEQ18-350*3 22.4 18.0 36 1651 - 1940 1201 - 1400 350
PEQ24-075*3 5.6 4.5 48 0 - 410 0 - 300 75
PEQ24-150*3 11.2 9.0 48 411 - 825 301 - 540 150
PEQ24-225*3 16.8 13.5 48 826 - 1250 541 - 900 225
PEQ24-300*3 22.4 18.0 48 1251 - 1650 901 - 1200 300
PEQ40-045*3 5.6 4.5 80 0 - 250 0 - 180 45
PEQ40-090*3 11.2 9.0 80 251 - 500 181 - 360 90
PEQ40-135*3 16.8 13.5 80 501 - 750 361 - 540 135
PEQ40-180*3 22.4 18.0 80 751 - 1000 541 - 720 180
The Power in PowerHouse EQ
PowerHouse EQ Specifications
Simple Design. Complex Applications.
•	High	Efficiency